M-Flex®
Thermoplastic Elastomer Tubing
M-Flex® Thermoplastic Elastomer Tubing
Meissner's M-Flex® thermoplastic elastomer (TPE) tubing provides a robust and secure supply chain paramount for
continual single-use adoption in critical biopharmaceutical applications. M-Flex® tubing is translucent and certified animal
component free (ACF).
M-Flex® provides a direct replacement option
for TPE tubing used in biopharmaceutical applications.

A wide selection of standard M-Flex® tubing sizes are available. Custom sizes can be extruded. Please contact Meissner
for details on larger master coils/spools and additional sizes.
Ordering Information
M-Flex® Part Number Inner Diameter Outer Diameter Wall Coil Length
91T47G11 - C050 1/₈" (3.2 mm) ¼" (6.4 mm) 1/16" (1.6 mm) 50 ft (15 m)
91T47G22 - C050 3/16" (4.8 mm) 5/16" (8.0 mm) 1/16" (1.6 mm) 50 ft (15 m)
91T47G33 - C050 ¼" (6.4 mm) 3/₈" (9.5 mm) 1/16" (1.6 mm) 50 ft (15 m)
91T47G34 - C050 ¼" (6.4 mm) 7/16" (11.1 mm) 3/32" (2.4 mm) 50 ft (15 m)
91T47G35 - C050 ¼" (6.4 mm) ½" (12.7 mm) 1/₈" (3.2 mm) 50 ft (15 m)
91T47G56 - C050 3/₈" (9.5 mm) 9/16" (14.3 mm) 3/32" (2.4 mm) 50 ft (15 m)
91T47G57- C050 3/₈" (9.5 mm) 5/₈" (15.9  mm) 1/₈" (3.2 mm) 50 ft (15 m)
91T47G69 - C050 ½" (12.7 mm) ¾" (19.0 mm) 1/₈" (3.2 mm) 50 ft (15 m)
91T47X22 - C050 ¾" (19.0 mm) 1" (25.4 mm) 1/₈" (3.2 mm) 50 ft (15 m)
91T47X23 - C050 ¾" (19.0 mm) 11/₈" (28.6 mm) 3/16" (4.8 mm) 50 ft (15 m)
91T47X35 - C025 1" (25.4 mm) 13/₈" (34.9 mm) 3/16" (4.8 mm) 25 ft (7.6 m)
1001 Flynn Road  •  Camarillo, CA  93012  •  USA
+1.805.388.9911  •  www.meissner.com
M-Flex® is a trademark of Meissner Filtration Products, Inc.
© 2023, 2021, 2020 Meissner Filtration Products, Inc.  All rights reserved. MFT 2.0A